
How to book:
Select your days and call us on the number above. 
Our friendly Centre Director will take your details 
and confirm your booking by Monday 28 March.

littlezebra.com.au/gracemere

4 - 15 APRIL April 
Vacation 

Care

2022

Bookings filling fast!
CALL 4848 6139
Casual bookings welcome

Mon 4 Apr
Spidery Web

Use your spider skills to 
make your way through 

a variety of obstacles 
and spider webs.

Mon 11 Apr
Macrame Art

Today we’ll learn the art 
of macramé, and create 
our very own wall art or 

pot hanger.

Tue 5 Apr
Terrarium Making

Today we’ll use our 
creativity to make our 
very own terrariums 

using recycled jars. Take 
your terrarium home to 

enjoy.

Tue 12 Apr
Minute to Win It

Can you win it in a 
minute? Race against 

the clock and test 
yourself with our special 
challenges. There’s also 

prizes to be won! 

Wed 6 Apr
Melting Beads

It’s time to get busy 
using our craft skills, 

as we create keyrings, 
bag tags, and keepsakes 

from melting beads.

Wed 13 Apr
Easter Egg Hunt

We’re going on an 
Easter Egg Hunt…with 

a twist! Throughout the 
day, we’ll decipher clues 
and complete tasks to 
find the amazing final 

prize!

Thu 7 Apr
Melting Beads

Today we’ll be guided 
through a clay sculpting 
class, where we’ll learn 

some clay sculpting 
tips and tricks - before 
creating our very own 

works of art.

Thu 14 Apr
Easter Bonnet Parade

Create your very 
own Easter Bonnet 
that reflects your 

personality. Then show 
your Easter Bonnet off 
in our special parade.

Fri 8 Apr
Wet & Messy Day

It’s time to get messy! 
We’ll enjoy a slip and 

slide, puff body paints, 
ice painting, and even 

sprinklers to top off a day 
of wet and messy play.

Bring swimmers  
and a towel

Fri 15 Apr
Good Friday

Public holiday 
Centre closed
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What to bring:
Hat, drink bottle, enclosed shoes, sun-safe t-shirt.

Our address:
6 John Street, Gracemere 
Open 6:30am to 6:30pm, Monday to Friday 
(Excluding public holidays)


